Estuary & Blue Water Series 2018 - 19
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Race 1
Sunday 18th November 2017

Line Honours: " Element "

Yacht Member

Frangipani Phil & Lindy Smith
Sacre Bleu  Chris Treloar

Free Spirit John Buggy

Beau Soleil Robert Batchelor
Panchax Stephen Parker
Element Rob Slack
Kookaburra Ralf Moller

Summer Wine Brett Stapleton
Addiction Jim & Debbie Gordon
Pirihi Steve Rubie

Unfinancial members and non safety compliant yachts will not be eligible for points for this race

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Subject to Audit

Start Time

12:59
13:00
12:59
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:00
12:59
13:00
12:59

Finish Time

15:21:13
15:22:10
15:34:48
15:24:24
15:06:11
15:00:27
15:10:30
15:49:15
15:15:00
15:05:04

Elapsed
Time

2:22:13
2:22:10
2:35:48
2:25:24
2:07:11
2:00:27
2:10:30
2:50:15
2:15:00
2:06:04

Line
Position
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Handicap

0.680
0.725
0.675
0.730
0.837
0.888
0.825
0.640
0.820
0.890

Corrected
Time

1:36:42
1:43:04
1:45:10
1:46:09
1:46:27
1:46:58
1:47:40
1:48:58
1:50:42
1:.52:12



